
 
 
 

MONTH AND YEAR – MAY 2024 

DATE DAY EVENT 

01.05.2024 Wednesday  

02.05.2024 Thursday  

03.05.2024 Friday  

04.05.2024 Saturday  

05.05.2024 Sunday  

06.05.2024 Monday  

07.05.2024 Tuesday  

08.05.2024 Wednesday  

09.05.2024 Thursday  

10.05.2024 Friday  

11.05.2024 Saturday  

12.05.2024 Sunday  

13.05.2024 Monday  

14.05.2024 Tuesday  

15.05.2024 Wednesday  

16.05.2024 Thursday  

17.05.2024 Friday  

18.05.2024 Saturday  HOLIDAY – 3RD SATURDAY 

19.05.2024 Sunday  

20.05.2024 Monday  

21.05.2024 Tuesday  

22.05.2024 Wednesday  

23.05.2024 Thursday  

24.05.2024 Friday  

25.05.2024 Saturday  

26.05.2024 Sunday  

27.05.2024 Monday REOPEN (TEACHERS) 

28.05.2024 Tuesday  

29.05.2024 Wednesday  

30.05.2024 Thursday  

31.05.2024 Friday  

 

 



 

MONTH AND YEAR – JUNE 2024 

DATE DAY EVENT 

01.06.2024 Saturday POP FOUNDATION,POP SECONDARY(ONLINE) 

02.06.2024 Sunday  

03.06.2024 Monday REOPEN DAY(STUDENTS) WORLD BICYCLE DAY 

04.06.2024 Tuesday  

05.06.2024 Wednesday WORLD ENVIRONMENTAL DAY 

06.06.2024 Thursday  

07.06.2024 Friday  

08.06.2024 Saturday  

09.06.2024 Sunday  

10.06.2024 Monday PA1 STARTS (GRADE 10 and 12) 

11.06.2024 Tuesday  

12.06.2024 Wednesday  

13.06.2024 Thursday  

14.06.2024 Friday  

15.06.2024 Saturday  HOLIDAY – 3RD SATURDAY 

16.06.2024 Sunday  

17.06.2024 Monday FILING NOMINATION FOR ELECTION 

18.06.2024 Tuesday  BAKRID  

19.06.2024 Wednesday ELECTION CAMPAIGN 

20.06.2024 Thursday  

21.06.2024 Friday YOGA DAY 

22.06.2024 Saturday MUSIC FEST (GRADE 6 TO 8)/PTM 10 and 12 

23.06.2024 Sunday  

24.06.2024 Monday RED DAY(FOUNDATION )ELECTION DAY 

25.06.2024 Tuesday ANNOUNCEMENT OF RESULT 

26.06.2024 Wednesday NO DRUG DAY 

27.06.2024 Thursday   

28.06.2024 Friday NO BAG DAY MUSIC COMPETITION. (GRADE 1 TO 5) 

29.06.2024 Saturday INVESTITURE CEREMONY 

30.06.2024 Sunday  

 



 

MONTH AND YEAR – JULY 2024 

DATE DAY EVENT 

01.07.2024 Monday  

02.07.2024 Tuesday  

03.07.2024 Wednesday  

04.07.2024 Thursday DOCTOR’S DAY  

05.07.2024 Friday FIELD TRIP G9 

06.07.2024 Saturday  THROW BALL INTER HOUSE COMPETITION(6 TO 8) 

07.07.2024 Sunday  

08.07.2024 Monday  

09.07.2024 Tuesday  

10.07.2024 Wednesday  

11.07.2024 Thursday  

12.07.2024 Friday VEDIC MATH COMPETITION INTER HOUSE GRADE 6-8 

ODYSSEY(GRADE 11 & 12) 

13.07.2024 Saturday ODYSSEY (GRADE 11 &12) 

14.07.2024 Sunday  

15.07.2024 Monday  

16.07.2024 Tuesday  

17.07.2024 Wednesday  MOHARRAM 

18.07.2024 Thursday  

19.07.2024 Friday BLUE DAY(FOUNDATION),FIELD TRIP GRADE 10 

20.07.2024 Saturday  HOLIDAY – 3RD SATURDAY 

21.07.2024 Sunday  

22.07.2024 Monday PA1 EXAM (PREP TO 9,11) 

23.07.2024 Tuesday  

24.07.2024 Wednesday  

25.07.2024 Thursday  

26.07.2024 Friday KARGIL VIJAY DIWAS,GRADE 11,12 FIELD TRIP 

27.07.2024 Saturday  

28.07.2024 Sunday  

29.07.2024 Monday  

30.07.2024 Tuesday NO BAG DAY (GRADE 1 TO 4) AJPS SPELL BEE 

COMPETITION(GRADE 3,4) 

31.07.2024 Wednesday TIGER CONSERVATION DAY,DEBATE 

COMPETITION(9 TO 12) 



 

MONTH AND YEAR – AUGUST 2024 

DATE DAY EVENT 

01.08.2024 Thursday  

02.08.2024 Friday QUIZ COMPETITION ( 6 to 8)INTERHOUSE, KARADI DAY 

03.08.2024 Saturday UNITY IN DIVERSITY(6 TO 8) 

04.08.2024 Sunday  

05.08.2024 Monday PA2 (GRADE 10,12)  

06.08.2024 Tuesday  

07.08.2024 Wednesday YOUNG CHEF COMPETITION(INTERHOUSE)G6 TO 8 

08.08.2024 Thursday  

09.08.2024 Friday  

10.08.2024 Saturday PTM (PREP TO 8) MUSIC CONCERT (G9 TO 12) 

11.08.2024 Sunday  

12.08.2024 Monday  

13.08.2024 Tuesday DEBATE COMPETITION INTERHOUSE(6 TO 8) 

14.08.2024 Wednesday FANCY DRESS COMPETITION(FOUNDATION) 

15.08.2024 Thursday INDEPENDENCE DAY(EXCURSION( GRADE 10 TO 12) 

16.08.2024 Friday VARAMAHALAKSHMI VRATHA 

17.08.2024 Saturday HOLIDAY- 3RD SATURDAY 

18.08.2024 Sunday  

19.08.2024 Monday  

20.08.2024 Tuesday  

21.08.2024 Wednesday  

22.08.2024 Thursday  

23.08.2024 Friday JANMASTAMI SPECIAL ASSEMBLY(FOUNDATION) 

24.08.2024 Saturday PTM(G9 TO 12) 

25.08.2024 Sunday  

26.08.2024 Monday JANMASTAMI 

27.08.2024 Tuesday  

28.08.2024 Wednesday YELLOW DAY(FOUNDATION) 

29.08.2024 Thursday NATIONAL SPORTS DAY 

30.08.2024 Friday NO BAG DAY 

31.08.2024 Saturday KHO KHO INTERHOUSE(G6 TO 8) ,DEBATE (G9 TO 12) 



 

MONTH AND YEAR – SEPTEMBER 2024 

DATE DAY EVENT 

01.09.2024 Sunday  

02.09.2024 Monday  

03.09.2024 Tuesday  

04.09.2024 Wednesday GANESHA CHATURTI SPECIAL ASSEMBLY 

05.09.2024 Thursday TEACHER’S DAY 

06.09.2024 Friday GOWRI GANESHA 

07.09.2024 Saturday  GANESH CHATURTI 

08.09.2024 Sunday  

09.09.2024 Monday FIELD TRIP 

10.09.2024 Tuesday  

11.09.2024 Wednesday FIELD TRIP 

12.09.2024 Thursday  

13.09.2024 Friday GREEN DAY 

14.09.2024 Saturday  

15.09.2024 Sunday ONAM 

16.09.2024 Monday EID-MILAD 

17.09.2024 Tuesday  

18.09.2024 Wednesday TERM 1 EXAM(PREP TO 8) 

19.09.2024 Thursday  

20.09.2024 Friday TERM 1(GRADE 9 TO 12) 

21.09.2024 Saturday  HOLIDAY- 3RD SATURDAY  

22.09.2024 Sunday  

23.09.2024 Monday  

24.09.2024 Tuesday  

25.09.2024 Wednesday  

26.09.2024 Thursday  

27.09.2024 Friday  

28.09.2024 Saturday  

29.09.2024 Sunday  

30.09.2024 Monday  



 

MONTH AND YEAR – OCTOBER 2024 

DATE DAY EVENT 

01.10.2024 Tuesday  

02.10.2024 Wednesday GANDHI JAYANTHI, DUSSEHRA HOLIDAYS 

03.10.2024 Thursday  

04.10.2024 Friday  

05.10.2024 Saturday  

06.10.2024 Sunday  

07.10.2024 Monday  

08.10.2024 Tuesday  

09.10.2024 Wednesday  

10.10.2024 Thursday  

11.10.2024 Friday   DUSSEHRA 

12.10.2024 Saturday  

13.10.2024 Sunday  

14.10.2024 Monday REOPEN 

15.10.2024 Tuesday  

16.07.2024 Wednesday  

17.10.2024 Thursday  

18.10.2024 Friday  

19.10.2024 Saturday  HOLIDAY- 3RD SATURDAY 

20.10.2024 Sunday  

21.10.2024 Monday  

22.10.2024 Tuesday  

23.10.2024 Wednesday ORANGE DAY 

24.10.2024 Thursday  

25.10.2024 Friday NO BAG DAY 

26.10.2024 Saturday PTM (PREP TO 12) 

27.10.2024 Sunday  

28.10.2024 Monday FLYER’S CUP 

29.10.2024 Tuesday FLYER’S CUP 

30.10.2024 Wednesday  

31.10.2024 Thursday NARAKACHATURTHI 



 

 

MONTH AND YEAR – NOVEMBER 2024 

DATE DAY EVENT 

01.11.2024 Friday KANNADA RAJYOTSAVA 

02. 11.2024 Saturday DIWALI 

03. 11.2024 Sunday  

04. 11.2024 Monday KANNADA RAJYOTSAVA CELEBRATION 

05. 11.2024 Tuesday QUIZ COMPETITION PREP 2 

06.11.2024 Wednesday  

07.11.2024 Thursday PUBLIC SPEAKING COMPETITION G3,4 

08.11.2024 Friday FIELD TRIP (GRADE 6 TO 8) 

09.11.2024 Saturday  

10.11.2024 Sunday  

11.11.2024 Monday NATIONAL YOUNG READERS DAY 

12.11.2024 Tuesday  

13.11.2024 Wednesday  

14.11.2024 Thursday CHILDREN’S DAY 

15.11.2024 Friday  

16.11.2024 Saturday HOLIDAY- 3RD SATURDAY 

17.11.2024 Sunday  

18.11.2024 Monday KANAKA JAYANTI 

19.11.2024 Tuesday  

20.11.2024 Wednesday  

21.11.2024 Thursday TELEVISION DAY 

22.11.2024 Friday  

23.11.2024 Saturday QUIZ NIE INTER HOUSE COMPETITION 9 TO 12 

24.11.2024 Sunday  

25.11.2024 Monday PINK DAY 

26.11.2024 Tuesday CONSTITUTION DAY(SPECIAL ASSEMBLY) 

27.11.2024 Wednesday  

28.11.2024 Thursday  

29.11.2024 Friday NO BAG DAY,GRANDPARENT’S DAY(FOUNDATION) 

30.11.2024 Saturday  



 

MONTH AND YEAR – DECEMBER 2024 

DATE DAY EVENT 

01.12.2024 Sunday  

02.12.2024 Monday PRE BOARD 1 (G10,12) PA2(G9), PA2(G11) 

03.12.2024 Tuesday  

04.12.2024 Wednesday  

05.12.2024 Thursday  

06.12.2024 Friday  

07.12.2024 Saturday  

08.12.2024 Sunday  

09.12.2024 Monday  

10.12.2024 Tuesday  

11.12.2024 Wednesday  

12.12.2024 Thursday  

13.12.2024 Friday PA2 EXAM(PREP TO 8) 

14.12.2024 Saturday  

15.12.2024 Sunday  

16.12.2024 Monday  

17.12.2024 Tuesday  

18.12.2024 Wednesday  

19.12.2024 Thursday PREBOARD ENDS 

20.12.2024 Friday NO BAG DAY 

21.12.2024 Saturday  HOLIDAY- 3RD SATURDAY 

22.12.2024 Sunday  

23.12.2024 Monday AJPS SPORTS DAY 

24.12.2024 Tuesday AJPS SPORTS DAY 

25.12.2024 Wednesday  CHRISTMAS 

26.12.2024 Thursday  

27.12.2024 Friday  

28.12.2024 Saturday  

29.12.2024 Sunday  

30.12.2024 Monday  

31.12.2024 Tuesday  



 

MONTH AND YEAR – JANUARY 2025 

DATE DAY EVENT 

01.01.2025 Wednesday   

02.01.2025 Thursday  

03.01.2025 Friday  

04.01.2025 Saturday PTM (ACROSS GRADE) 

05.01.2025 Sunday  

06.01.2025 Monday PRE BOARD 2 

07.01.2025 Tuesday  

08.01.2025 Wednesday  

09.01.2025 Thursday  

10.01.2025 Friday  

11.01.2025 Saturday BASKET BALL COMPETITION(6 TO 8) 

12.01.2025 Sunday  

13.01.2025 Monday  

14.01.2025 Tuesday  MAKAR SANKRANTI 

15.01.2025 Wednesday  

16.01.2025 Thursday  

17.01.2025 Friday  

18.01.2025 Saturday HOLIDAY- 3RD SATURDAY 

19.01.2025 Sunday  

20.01.2025 Monday PREBOARD 3 

21.01.2025 Tuesday  

22.01.2025 Wednesday  

23.01.2025 Thursday  

24.01.2025 Friday BROWN DAY 

25.01.2025 Saturday PTM(GRADE 10,12) 

26.01.2025 Sunday REPUBLIC DAY 

27.01.2025 Monday  

28.01.2025 Tuesday  

29.01.2025 Wednesday  

30.01.2025 Thursday  

31.01.2025 Friday NO BAG DAY 



 

MONTH AND YEAR – FEBRUARY 2025 

DATE DAY EVENT 

01.02.2025 Saturday  

02.02.2025 Sunday  

03.02.2025 Monday TERM 2(G9 &11) 

04.02.2025 Tuesday  

05.02.2025 Wednesday  

06.02.2025 Thursday  

07.02.2025 Friday  

08.02.2025 Saturday  

09.02.2025 Sunday  

10.02.2025 Monday  

11.02.2025 Tuesday  

12.02.2025 Wednesday  

13.02.2025 Thursday  

14.02.2025 Friday BLACK AND WHITE DAY(FOUNDATION) 

15.02.2025 Saturday  HOLIDAY- 3RD SATURDAY 

16.02.2025 Sunday  

17.02.2025 Monday  

18.02.2025 Tuesday  

19.02.2025 Wednesday  

20.02.2025 Thursday  

21.02.2025 Friday  

22.02.2025 Saturday SCIENCE FEST 

23.02.2025 Sunday  

24.02.2025 Monday  

25.02.2025 Tuesday  

26.02.2025 Wednesday  MAHA SHIVARATRI 

27.02.2025 Thursday  

28.02.2025 Friday  



 

MONTH AND YEAR – MARCH 2025 

DATE DAY EVENT 

01.03.2025 Saturday  

02.03.2025 Sunday  

03.03.2025 Monday  

04.03.2025 Tuesday  

05.03.2025 Wednesday  

06.03.2025 Thursday  

07.03.2025 Friday  

08.03.2025 Saturday  

09.03.2025 Sunday  

10.03.2025 Monday TERM 2 EXAM(PREP TO 8) 

11.03.2025 Tuesday  

12.03.2025 Wednesday  

13.03.2025 Thursday  

14.03.2025 Friday  HOLI 

15.03.2025 Saturday  HOLIDAY- 3RD SATURDAY 

16.03.2025 Sunday  

17.03.2025 Monday  

18.03.2025 Tuesday  

19.03.2025 Wednesday  

20.03.2025 Thursday  

21.03.2025 Friday  

22.03.2025 Saturday  

23.03.2025 Sunday  

24.03.2025 Monday  

25.03.2025 Tuesday  

26.03.2025 Wednesday  

27.03.2025 Thursday  

28.03.2025 Friday  

29.03.2025 Saturday  

30.03.2025 Sunday  UGADI 

31.03.2025 Monday  



 

MONTH AND YEAR – APRIL 2025 

DATE DAY EVENT 

01.04.2025 Tuesday  

02.04.2025 Wednesday  

03.04.2025 Thursday  

04.04.2025 Friday  

05.04.2025 Saturday  

06.04.2025 Sunday  

07.04.2025 Monday  

08.04.2025 Tuesday  

09.04.2025 Wednesday  

10.04.2025 Thursday  

11.04.2025 Friday  

12.04.2025 Saturday  

13.04.2025 Sunday  

14.04.2025 Monday  

15.04.2025 Tuesday  

16.04.2025 Wednesday  

17.04.2025 Thursday  

18.04.2025 Friday  GOOD FRIDAY 

19.04.2025 Saturday HOLIDAY- 3RD SATURDAY 

20.04.2025 Sunday  

21.04.2025 Monday  

22.04.2025 Tuesday  

23.04.2025 Wednesday  

24.04.2025 Thursday  

25.04.2025 Friday  

26.04.2025 Saturday  

27.04.2025 Sunday  

28.04.2025 Monday  

29.04.2025 Tuesday  

30.04.2025 Wednesday  



 

MONTH AND YEAR – MAY 2025 

DATE DAY EVENT 

01.05.2025 Thursday  

02.05.2025 Friday  

03.05.2025 Saturday  

04.05.2025 Sunday  

05.05.2025 Monday  

06.05.2025 Tuesday  

07.05.2025 Wednesday  

08.05.2025 Thursday  

09.05.2025 Friday  

10.05.2025 Saturday  

11.05.2025 Sunday  

12.05.2025 Monday  

13.05.2025 Tuesday  

14.05.2025 Wednesday  

15.05.2025 Thursday  

16.05.2025 Friday  

17.05.2025 Saturday  HOLIDAY- 3RD SATURDAY 

18.05.2025 Sunday  

19.05.2025 Monday  

20.05.2025 Tuesday  

21.05.2025 Wednesday  

22.05.2025 Thursday  

23.05.2025 Friday  

24.05.2025 Saturday  

25.05.2025 Sunday  

26.05.2025 Monday  

27.05.2025 Tuesday  

28.05.2025 Wednesday  

29.05.2025 Thursday  

30.05.2025 Friday  

31.05.2025 Saturday  

 


